
Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

nomena Q5H/Q9 
the Insolvency Act 1886 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | | | 

Company Number 

[ 05747733 | 
Name of Company . 
[ESSKAY SYSTEMS LIMITED i ] 

i 
Mansoor Mubarik 
103 Scoiney Gardens 
St Peters Street 

Maidstone 
Kent 

ME16 OGT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs as 
at 23 May 2014 

Date: 26/May/14 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 

103 Scotney Gardens For Official Use 

—. HINT 
Maidstone 

008/201 in 

Kent 

ME16 0GT 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Our Ref; MM/ASIESK/004 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y



Rite 4.34-CVL 7 Form 4.49 
Statement of Affairs 

Statenient as'to affairs of 

ESSKAY SYSTEMS LIMITED. 

on the 23 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I bellove thatthe facts slated in this'Statement pf Afahs are 

Full Name Sirens. Ket Be: 

Signed sv— 

mid 2S hay aan 



ESSKAY SYSTEMS LIMITED 
_ Statement of Affalrs'‘as-at 23 May 2014 

Ax Sunimary of Assets _ 
Estiniated fo” 

Assets Book Value Realise 
——— : . £ £ 

Asuéty subject to tixed chargé: 

None . ; 

Agbets subject ty Hogting chute: 

Nohe 
- . 

Unefiarged assets: 

Nohe 
% = 

Ear wl avaltabie for preféreiitial — 7 8 7 



ESSKAY SYSTEMS LIMITED 
Staternent of Affairs ds at 23 May 2014 

Ai; SummafyofLiabliiies 
° ° Estimated to 

Realise 

£.. 

Estristd foal dssats valabe for preferential creditors (Carrisd from Page ‘ 
i . 0.00 

" Liabilities a ; 
‘Preferential Craditérs:- . oe , Nil 
Estimated ‘deéficlency/surplus as fegards prefereiitial creditors ~ _ 70.00 

‘Debts Secured by fdbting chalga pra 15 SEPTEMBER 2005 - ft 
1 . 7” 000 - 

" Estimated preiectitied partof net property where applicable (th gary icrward) _ 
; _Basad on foatin chargé assets of Nil t : : ~ 17 NG 

* Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders . - . ery 

Debts séctiped by fisating charges oo ° Nil’ 
Estimated deficlencyfaurpius of assets after floating charges ' * 9,00" 

_ Estimated présoiibéd patt of nét property whete applicable (brought down) J. Nij 
Tota} atsets available to unsecared Greditors j ooo 

_Unseciired fon-preférential clainis (extludiry sity shortfall to floating charge Holders) : 
Tradé Craditors 10,250.00 
Directors & Associated Cieditoté. 6,000.00 
HM ReVénue & Customs — CT, PAYEMNI & VAT 7,400.00 

(23,650.00) 
Estiniate! defidiénoy/surplig 2a.regards fion-preferéntial cfeditors 
{excluding ariy shortfall In respect of F. C's Bost 14 September 2003) (23,850.00) 

Estimated daficiandy/surplus as regards creditora : (23,650,00) 

issued and ceilled up capital 

Ordinary Shareholderé (1.00) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as fegards members (23,851.00) 

Signature QGr—- Bete_ 2S. Main ou, . 



imag sa\supUNSAYA 
TeUOREN, 

ovowve : 
: 

XNs 
yO!"ZaseT 

‘OMT 
“eanog 

ary 
RPO 

9 
P
A
U
T
T
O
D
 

2 
Hype 

Ty) 

3 
oon; 

f 
ZNE>LaD 

‘MRD 
‘ApuRHL hey 

wor 
‘omozy 

sapredino) 
sapreduro> 

30 
teysfsoy 

SUT, : 

- 
IS) 

ZINaxeesng 
499M, Sunpzo 

Mm 
‘poy 

voySupaeg 
.00°00F" 

‘eng 
r
a
c
e
r
 

ihouanjosuy 
3p wus usoLostTA W

R
I
A
)
 

cry 
/ga 

7 -
s
m
a
j
s
n
>
 

pur 
smuEAay 

WH 

- 
gp 

TINGxoemng y
e
a
 

Burgio 
yj 

peoy 
ucySuueg 

mon, 
joo 

oN. 
‘sno, 
n
o
o
 

woButgr ERENOSNY 
ROUEOONE 

H
U
B
E
R
 

10K 
1D 

-swoysn: 
pueomaant 

WH], 

aanoury" 
‘SSDPY 

p
u
 

Anedmop 

parry] surazekg Amyesy, 

‘
a
p
a
w
s
g
 


